M
OPEN
6

7

12
13
15
16
19
21

IMIE

Matgorzata
Iwona
Monika
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Iwona
Joanna
Matgorzata

NAZWISKO

Wdowin
Dutkiewicz
Pasek
Seredyka
Deleska
Rykowska
Adamczyk

NR
START
1182

1050
1014
1010
1156
1043
1059

Tymborowska-Wiedro 1093

PLEC

AANARAARXRAXNAXNAXNAN

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt. BIEGAC

KAT MW
WIEK KAT
K4 1

K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4

0N OO WDN

START

11:41:28
11:41:28
11:41:28
11:41:28
11:41:28
11:41:28
11:41:28
11:41:28

START
NETTO
00:00:22

00:00:22
00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:24
00:00:22

PKT
KONTR
00:39:29

00:39:34
00:42:19
00:44:21
00:44:32
00:44:37
00:46:19
00:49:31

CZAS
CZAS NETTO
01:26:10 01:25:48

01:27:08 01:26:46
01:33:32 01:33:07
01:36:29 01:36:06
01:36:45 01:36:21
01:37:29 01:37:02
01:44:01 01:43:36
02:03:06 02:02:43



